

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22252/2011

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY TO GOVT.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANSRAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26413/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 685/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5912/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11355/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11356/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11358/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31811/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas,Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 10.3.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG