

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 32267/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 11/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears for the petitioner.

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for
the petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on
the unserved respondents as per Office Report dated
12.11.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.02.14
12:03:20 IST
Reason: