

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25389/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASVIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6672/2012

(Office Report on default)

SLP(C) No. 6674/2012

(Office Report on default)

SLP(C) No. 6675/2012

(Office Report on default)

Date : 28/11/2016 These petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the petitioners is granted
further four weeks' time to comply with office report dated 13th
September, 2016.(RAJNI MUKHI)
Sr. P.A.(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER